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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Harlie Motley274
Lucas

9.000 9.450 9.3508.950 36.750
1 1 12T 2 1 

1 

Sydney Etufugh381
Texas Dreams

8.600 9.300 9.2009.100 36.200
3 2 8 3 2 

2 

Madison Cooksey277
Lucas

8.400 9.200 9.1508.895 35.645
9 5T 15 4T 3 

3 

Ellie Taylor338
Texas Dreams

8.300 8.500 9.3759.425 35.600
10T 14T 4 1 4 

4 

Peyton Campbell333
Texas Dreams

7.950 8.750 9.0509.625 35.375
22T 12T 1 8 5 

5 

Gabriella Ybarra351
Texas Dreams

7.900 9.050 8.9509.250 35.150
24T 7 5 13T 6T

6T

Payton Koller275
Lucas

8.750 9.250 8.8008.350 35.150
2 3T 32 25T 7T

7T

Melanie Ross276
Lucas

8.450 9.250 8.8508.450 35.000
7T 4T 28T 22T 8 

8 

Bethany Liebert341
Texas Dreams

8.000 8.900 9.0009.000 34.900
15T 9T 9T 11T 9 

9 

Denise Kosmari205
Empire

8.150 8.500 8.9009.225 34.775
12T 15T 6 19T 10 

10 

Leah Haddis591
Texas Dreams

8.500 8.100 9.0259.000 34.625
5T 24T 10T 9T 11 

11 

Kati Youngberg278
Lucas

8.300 8.500 9.0758.650 34.525
11T 16T 20T 7 12 

12 

Grace Wickham350
Texas Dreams

7.850 8.850 9.1008.700 34.500
26T 11 17T 6 13 

13 

Ava Rosiere476
Top Flight

8.450 9.200 8.9507.750 34.350
8T 6T 41 14T 14 

14 

Calista Wyatt203
Empire

8.550 7.650 9.0258.950 34.175
4 37 13T 10T 15 

15 

Kadence Slimak174
Empire

8.000 8.400 8.9258.650 33.975
16T 17T 21T 16T 16 

16 

Eva Madden342
Texas Dreams

7.400 8.100 8.8509.550 33.900
31T 25T 2 23T 17 

17 

Madeleine Rykov375
Texas Dreams

7.000 8.750 8.6509.475 33.875
35T 13T 3 32T 18 

18 

Anaya Jaiswal348
Texas Dreams

8.000 7.900 8.6509.200 33.750
17T 32T 7 33T 19 

19 

Amelia Polak475
Top Flight

8.150 8.000 9.0008.550 33.700
13T 26T 25T 12T 20 

20 

Hailey Kennedy373
Texas Dreams

8.500 8.000 8.9008.250 33.650
6T 27T 34 20T 21 

21 

Chloe Smith-Abbott177
Empire

7.950 8.000 8.9508.700 33.600
23T 28T 18T 15T 22 

22 

Amanda Salcedo379
Texas Dreams

8.000 8.300 8.3258.900 33.525
18T 20 14 36T 23 

23 

Isabella Spangler354
Texas Dreams

7.700 8.200 9.1508.375 33.425
28T 21T 31 5T 24 

24 

Sadie Hernandez357
Texas Dreams

7.400 8.350 8.9258.675 33.350
32T 19 19 17T 25T

25T
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Lucy Reynolds215
Empire

8.100 7.950 8.6508.650 33.350
14 31 22T 34T 26T

26T

Lyla Waterstreet466
Top Flight

8.000 8.400 8.6758.200 33.275
19T 18T 35T 31 27 

27 

Kaylie Garek204
Empire

7.700 7.750 8.9258.400 32.775
29T 35T 30 18T 28 

28 

Anna Jane Frost352
Texas Dreams

6.850 9.000 8.3258.450 32.625
37T 8 29T 37T 29 

29 

Lexxi Guitierrez365
Texas Dreams

7.900 8.000 8.8007.900 32.600
25T 29T 39 26T 30 

30 

Fallon Erickson331
Texas Dreams

7.850 8.000 7.9008.650 32.400
27T 30T 23T 41 31 

31 

Gianna Mintz343
Texas Dreams

7.300 7.750 8.7008.550 32.300
33T 36T 26T 30 32 

32 

Isabella Nguyen361
Texas Dreams

6.800 8.150 8.8758.300 32.125
39 23 33 21 33T

33T

Elizabeth Nims362
Texas Dreams

6.850 7.900 8.7258.650 32.125
38T 33T 24T 29 34T

34T

Kaydence Gouge376
Texas Dreams

6.750 7.800 8.6008.200 31.350
40 34 36T 35 35 

35 

Elizabeth Dyer465
Top Flight

7.650 7.400 8.0008.150 31.200
30 39 37 40 36 

36 

Reaghan Neisius468
Top Flight

8.000 5.800 8.7758.500 31.075
20T 41 27 27 37 

37 

Eve Wright460
Top Flight

7.300 7.450 8.8506.925 30.525
34T 38 43 24T 38 

38 

Daniela Rodriguez349
Texas Dreams

__.___ 8.200 8.1008.750 25.050
42T 22T 16 38 39 

39 

Addyson Wills463
Top Flight

8.000 0.000 8.7507.200 23.950
21T 42T 42 28 40 

40 

Camila Figueroa356
Texas Dreams

6.250 0.000 8.0758.050 22.375
41 43T 38 39 41 

41 

Kinsey Fink366
Texas Dreams

7.000 6.400 0.0007.850 21.250
36T 40 40 42T 42 

42 

Alexandra Cole340
Texas Dreams

__.___ 8.900 0.0008.975 17.875
43T 10T 11 43T 43 

43 
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